Bahrain National show (N)

Sakhir, BHR
17 Feb 2016, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ZOTHAR
Colour:
Owner: Almaheshi

Name: TA) AL
ANOOD

Colour:

Owner: Al Anood
Stud

Name: RAKATH AL
HAWAJER

Colour:

Owner: Mohanna

Name: EL JAZI AL
SHAKHOURA
Colour:

Owner: Al Aali

Name: ANA
RAHAWAN
Colour:

Owner: Ismaeel
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